Form 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of

the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

Qi 35}

Name of Company

JKL {(Wakefield) Limited
We
Howard Smith David Standish Nicholas Reed Toby Underwood
of KPMG LLP of KPMG LLP of Pricewaterhouse of Prnicewaterhouse
1 The Embankment 8 Salisbury Square Coopers Coopers
Neville Street London 33 Welkngton Street 33 Wellington Street
Leeds EC4Y 8BB Leeds Leeds
LS1 4DW LSt 4JP LS1 40P

the Joint Liquidators of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 26 February 2013

Signed | Date 26 February 2013
KPMG LLP )

1 The Embankment For Official Use

Neville Street Insal:

palan

Ref JD21204013/LIS/RH/SR
06/03/2013
Software Supphed by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
JKL (Wakefield) Limited

on the 26 February 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name Job t:ﬁm ‘Iél.é'l_'/‘ .

-—/
Dated 7 67w 'A?ﬁ 2,o|3 )




JKL (Wakefield) Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 26 February 2013

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Freehold property 902,041 00 545,000 00
Plant & machinery 81,280 00 30,000 00
Motor vehicles 141,791 00 125,000 00
Stock 148,670 00 132,833 00
Book debts 211,016 00 211,016 00
Directors' loan accounts 3,654,167 00 1,430,000 00
Tax refunds (pre-hg ) 4,255,944 00 Nil
VAT security deposit 233,356 00 NIl
Cash at bank and in hand 1,204,457 00 1,204,457 00
Estimated total assets ilalle for preferential creditors 3,678,306 00

Date %'M‘ég 20!3




JKL (Wakefield) Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 26 February 2013

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Reahse
£
Estimated total assets available for preferentlal creditors (Carnied from Page A) 3,678,306 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
Employees' holiday pay 11,991 00
11,991 00
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 3,668,315 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
3,666,315 00
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of Nil
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 3,666,315 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 3,666,315 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicabie (brought down) NfL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 3,666,315 GO

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Trade & expense 644,696 00
Employees 140,837 00
Caorporation tax 34,319 00
Non-preferential VAT 21,043,585 Q0

21,863,537 00

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003)

(18,197,222 QQ)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

tssued and called up capital

(18,197,222 00)

199 00

Ordinary shareholders 199 00
Estimated total deﬁclencyg'pltﬁ as regards members

(18,197,421 00)

Signa Date J6™ (ég 20'3




82 1 £107 Arenuqad 67

110Z 19A TOS SdI

¢jo [ aded

seusig

0065181 ade 1aH ‘PIRYSIAPPNH 192115 UM ‘S[[FA] 9PISIAATY /@\m luourneag uyof 001D
000 SWOSISP[I) ‘PROY PISP[ID) ‘SNUS] SBY) 10[B] T, “YIe ] Ipsmyuesc] P17 D47 A3120U] 101D
ZZ1 869N ‘auA [, uodn anseomaN ‘uojuaqduor] ‘malp yEg
00 SRSSHO°IZ uojuag ‘ASNOH YuomiE M ‘707edd wooy Nun Jurjpuey swiel) Aouaajosu] quswadeuey 195(] SWIOISN) 29 aNUIASY NH 001D
000 SPERIPIA] 1S3 M ‘[JRYUS[IA ‘PROY Usm() ‘9)eIST puJ peoy uam() Zg Nun) P11 suog 2 Aayreis H ZO0HD
79 86¥'cy St 01dM ‘uoNFnoysse[D) ‘AIBISH PU] pOOA LB ‘OSNOJ S[Bpasoy PrT 3N Aury del [OHD
000 uOIFULLB M, “U0IMOT ‘ABM 90I] MO “INOD) SSOID) BUOIS ¢ P Swises] siefouey 00HD
00 ¢ qO¢ 68 ‘Playyoys ‘peoy weyduyy 91p-pop pr14agsnoy g O 100D
000 LSZ OS ‘pIojIes ‘Aempeolq ‘snpg Supfing “1omo], Ymog ‘1001 Yi£ | P17 Suises] NfualD 000D
000 A6 SAM QIYSHIOK ISIM NISSO ‘Ao py I0UBIN PY] SUOHNDE WO 10 04D
000 HIoppry ‘v 8867 ‘€€ Somernssyiy Ad empadxg u] odenxyg 109D
000 VL STAM “08pasiaar] ‘aue adioyISLLION f(g P anysyio X Sunesyy oog 009D
000 OI6 TTAM “AIngsmaq ‘proy [eH 5997 PI] S{eraRwwo]) YNNG 00ad
000 weprsnoy NO 880¢ ‘1 wiadranuaurieg AH WaaAs|apueH - Somuials D) LODD
000 SIYSYIOX 159 “PISUDEM NIBJ POOMY[IS 1IN0y sis)ySne(] pr7 (310) suounjog 2210 A9dwo) 9000
$€ 180'FZ uwmQyIe[g “YIe  SSOUISRY YLIOMSPEYS ‘SALI(] SUOIT ‘SAIYaag oYL & | ON AILNDas 2100935 qqnyD) 00D
09 +Z§°1 SauLay UONIA “Yoolqpl() ‘anuaay Noofog ‘uoiiaeg K1gouey) d7T11 (IN) Arsouey) 00D
0T £65°C ddT 6S ‘PIRIILYS 19218 AB[D L6 PINWIT SYONIY, I IO NV D €000
000 AV 098 "WeYISI0Y 19308 JUIEY ‘SYI0pM [#1S]A] 22UsIR|D) PYT poog J0) 2000
000 06 ZI1dM ‘Amgsma(q ‘pecy Mediarem ‘SN PUT 1S9M dTTumgyoeig [ D 102D
00 61£'FE XAT 86IN ‘ANAL-NOdN-AILSVIMHAN ‘U0uaqsuo] Aouady suonnguyuc) sy 0000
000 dES [ IM “OUCISIAITY] *PrOY PIRIONEM “9SROY pusng pr1 [elusunuoy) £3|piea § ueLig oD
00 Opb'L gH1 [XH “XeJi[eH 'peoy sso1) sTury *asnoH 1som PYTYyuemoH W 1 gD
€1 9S1vTT 716 ¢d ‘weyFurung ‘Kemyred ‘o4 dojung 1oy PVT N [NE 108D
00 8¥E°EE PIausISppny ‘uoida] ‘oue 9SnoY saAeaIn ¢ ‘SIYFIaY s18ay SIS [1oua ] an[g 004D

JHS 64 ‘uopuo ‘piofleng ‘py
99 €¢ AInquioy ‘qHS 64 UOPUOT ‘pIojenS ‘PY AIRqYIoY ‘SIBISH [EINSNPU] YIed BLIOJOIA ‘9% Snup P oy £OvO
00 080°[ A1 marpuy 70vD
00 v98 ZOL S14D ‘AAITU VD *MIESIUEN oTe “1In0)) POOMUIRYD) 9 penuiry snmsy 1OVD
87 SG[ J93Ng 10SpULp, “YIed ssoursng o1d[og Yoo|g UISYIION J00]] pug (anysyio 1 1sop) prenby 00V
k1 SSUIPPY BN Lay]

sI0)Ipai)) Aueduro)) - g
panwry (pRYMEM) TIL
dTT DNIA



82 S €107 Aenigay ¢

110z 12A 108 Sd1

glogadeg

aIneusdig

¥T 90%'11 ANL TTM “£Ingsmaq Qa1x] £alIanag | 220N SIUu(J I 00N
00 006 HOI M ‘PIOYaNeM NIed ABPIOH] AI0LI] [[21S0N ‘OPEID) 2I0WedAS (] 1938er wooeW JN el
00 Tty 000 SHM “NISSO “SMAN 19P[H € uosury3poH 297 IN 1049
BE 619 NV6 2dm ‘PloUSNEM ‘120085 uneluay | A3pTey utaay I ooHd
¥S 11¥'6S UNT €577 ‘spaa] “yueq [epud} [¢ PIEPPOD) PIEUOST I 1004
7S 896'C 190 P1dM ‘PRI ‘sFunjoeo) ayf, ‘p juounteddy juneg) sLYD I 00bd
1€ T6LT Ul6 TIM ‘PIRUSNRAL ‘aNUSAY poomauld () 1504 JUTE[F SN 08
68 €Z6'01 0S9 pIH ‘PIoYSIsppny ‘ouer] Asjuayry ‘piayysny aoueL] UdDYIeY SN 1049
1€ 260°9¢ AT vAM PIaTISB A “AT[00M ‘ouer] 93Dy A5[00 A ‘[OPUIATY yuLy Apor sy 0043
00 6t DAQ 1AM "{IMPUOUIOsy ‘ployg saymg | ue(J UOWIS T4 00ad
79 650°L If1 21 ‘uoiduipreq ‘381095 1§ SAIPPI ‘aue] uoneis | $9001) UYor 1A 000d
000 (12u013) 1My SIHOM £0MD
000 S}y ‘MO NIed SGO[D) ‘BSNOH JIOMIMIN P17 J1B07T SSa[IIp, Z0MD
00 0 M8 ££8 “anysdqre( ‘Aayep adoy ‘uolopse) PIT UOIQUIBY) SOUIRIAN T10MD
000 OHT 1AM ‘PI2UINEM 1000§ PO ‘[[RH UMOY], O PlrYEM 00MD
000 Xayp 178 ‘y3nog ‘peoy yied 09z PYT 3N 2O enuoya[a], T0LD
000 anysyIo X qinog *Aajsureq ‘yuompn) ‘proy ofepAus ‘Sutpping Oigd woy|ay, 101D
£8 £81'81 VOT 1M ‘PIRUNEA “IITH UOIMAN ‘Peoy Spear] Zg| Wo33[3L, WO.L 001D
000 dI8 ¥2OY ‘anysduiey ‘axorsfwiseq ‘y119 xog Od p¥1 dnoig ao1a1ag 1ySiung 108D
000 MdS TAM ‘PIPYONEA ‘PROY SSUIOY], “IB ] BIUS[[LA § U] parurT Aueduwio)) sajjory areadsayeys 00SD
€0 T¥LPPT ads THD “21ysay) ‘191ssy7y ‘aue apisaa(] € nun) Pr1 (3IN) suounjog Fuidhoay £0dD
v9 1Z8'S Spoon) pafreysay 0D
09 €0v'1 PYT 2anmaID) [Jlespay 10D
09 LIOY HD¢ 6Z4d ‘uop3ununy “13ong 331091) ‘asnoy] 5031090 1§ pr M swaskg Aoy 00D
6S €17 5p33] ‘sue AJ[0( ‘sy1opM 2s0[ofuoT g9 / vg 1up) PITAND LOW 10D
19 BN R AX6 TLIM 21ys10 X 150 ‘AIngsmaq ‘L7 Xog Od P11 1431an] ysrepy 00D
000 DS9 +aq ‘piojpeag ‘areisy Suipei], Aemoing ‘peoy d[epajIeym pIT 195wy 103D
000 [INH ‘prOY UOPaH ‘proy ss[ieq ‘asnofy Aoy PRI aIoIshey] 003D
000 MVY8 SM NISSQ 02115 uvaNY) 6 PIT S2IAL, pIojyang ugog o
7S £88°C! d'TZ €M ‘PIYNBM ‘A3[SPIV 158 ‘AU SuIOyIyIng 69 PYT [eownoajg Aatperq [ 100D
¥ ssarppy e £ay]

s10)1pax)) Auedwo)) - g
PO (PRYINEM) TIL
dTTONIA




82 §I £10T Arenugad €7

110T 32A TOS $dl

£ Jo g 98eg

aIneusiy

TL'8TS'SLY'TT Sunpejo], satnuy 9
oo oon”m NOV vdM ‘PIRUEA ‘UMOISIIPPIA ‘PEOY PIO OF UOS[I A MaqOY I tomd
op 8eT6 YHO 9Z8T *SPaa] ‘T[amyioy *snudAy yueq Lpueg /7 (e dyyd Iy oomH
83 Nam VHE [IM PITNEM IBM SUYO[ IS ‘as0]) sdwmg | Suaqoy v S 00ug
oF 8E0°1 A0 Z1dM "A10qsma( ‘$997T [IIUIOY L, ‘peoy J[BH $99T 607 unjied auued S| 1044
8¢ mow. XHS §TST ‘spaa] ‘Aespnd “apIsaEq 01 uosunjred Auomuy Ipg 0044
€T POT'S ATT pAM ‘PIRIFYEM “Aafjoop ‘dueT] a8py Aafjoopm ‘[apusAly PAQIp]Q anojrey) S 000d
00 ¥0¢ SIYSHIO K 153,44 ‘014 PUCUDIOSH ‘Ipered SID Y 1| 9900 uBIn[ I 10WH
3 SSaIppy aeN Aoy

sI031pax)) Aueduio) - g
payui (prayjaxe) If
dTTIONIA



£5 §1 €107 Arerugad 57

010Z LA TOS SdI

| #8eg

661 duifje10 |, sauuq €
£l 0 €Il 0 OS9 p(H 2IYSHOL 1590 ‘PRYSIPPNY ‘Amqpuow]y ‘suer] As[uayry ‘ payysny IdURL UII YN SN 00MH
%4 0 194 0 1T vAM PIRYNeM ‘Aafjooy ‘suer] a8pg Aajjoom ‘J[apusary yu Apof JN O0[H
137 0 £b 0 ANI ST AYSHIOL 159 ‘Spaa- “Yueq [epusy] [¢ pieppor) pleuoa Baqry IN 00VH
1®10] YO P10 J21g SSAIPPY E1 TN Loy

snplogaaeys - )
pajrury (prayaye M) I
dTT1 9N



